www.magtechind.com   Tel: 702-364-9998
MD22 Series    AC-Dimm+® Product
Specifications
ANZ#: Z239f, November 08, 2016
Multi-Dimmable Constant Current LED Driver
Total Power 20 Watts max.
Input Voltages 110 ~ 277VAC
Number of Outputs One
MODEL SELECTION :
Model Number DC Output Range (Vf) Max. Output Current (mA) Max. Output Power (W)
MD22-U24-yyyy-Xz 14 ~ 24 VDC 500 ~ 250 10
MD22-U30-yyyy-Xz 16 ~ 30 VDC 400 ~ 200 10
MD22-U36-yyyy-Xz 20 ~ 36 VDC 350 ~ 170 10
MD22-U42-yyyy-Xz 27 ~ 42 VDC 300 ~ 150 10
MD22-U54-yyyy-Xz 36 ~ 54 VDC 250 ~ 120 10
MD22-U24-yyyy-Xz 14 ~ 24 VDC 1000 ~ 500 20
MD22-U30-yyyy-Xz 16 ~ 30 VDC 770 ~ 400 20
MD22-U36-yyyy-Xz 20 ~ 36 VDC 670 ~ 340 20
MD22-U42-yyyy-Xz 27 ~ 42 VDC 580 ~ 290 20